Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-59

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

DISTRICT | P.O. Box 1880, Robbs, NM 88840

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DB, Artesia, NM 88210

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

DISTRICT III
1000 Rio Brases Rd., Astes, NM 67410

All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section

Operator	**********	NO	Lease	COTOM CONCOM	Well No.
	CONOCO			RESTON FEDERAL	5
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Reage		County
Letral Footage Loc	ation of Volt	20 SOUTH		EAST MICH	EDDY
	SOL	лн чь	1980	fook from	the EAST line
Ground Lovel Eler.			Pool	1 0	Dedicated Acreage:
3721.1*		Cieco	South l	egger Drew	320 Acres
1. Outline the ac	reage dedicated to	the subject well by colors	i peneli er hasbere si	erts en the plat below.	
a if more than	ena lasna in dadina	ted to the well, swilling as	ah and identify the s	tracely thereof (both	as to working interest and royalty).
	one lease of difference-positing, etc.?	nt overskip is dedicated	to the well, have the	interest of all owners	been consolidated by communitization.
Yes	∏ No	If answer is "res" tro-	of consolidation _		
)	_	d tract descriptions which		consolidated. (Use reve	TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
this form necess	M77	_			
		the well unit all inter- d unit, eliminating such			tisation, unitisation, forced-pooling.
orderwise) of the	10 8 102-103EC				OPERATOR CERTIFICATION
		3			
	!	3	!		I hereby certify the the information conditional herein to true and complete to the
	ļ	3		. [best of my businesses and balls.
ł	!	3	!		
	ļ.	3	ļ.	E	Specific Address
	ļ .	3			Printed Name
	ļ	3	ļ	· •	Jerry W. Haver
	+		+-		Jerry W. Hoever Postular Sr. Garagnetian Coordinator
	1	1	İ		Sr. Caservation Coordinator
1	1	3	1	8	Company
	I	3	1		Comeo Inc.
	ı	3	t		9/22/92
	ı	3	1		
	1	•	1		SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION
					I hereby cartify that the well lessition shown
	j	•	J	5	on this plat was plotted from field notes of
	1	3	1		estimal extraoge made by the or under my
	1	•	i		correct to the best of my increasings and
	J	1	1		bellet
	1	3	1		Date Surviyed
	1	3	Ì		SACGUST '37, 1992
}	+		+		Signalistis' à Soul of Productional Surveyor
	1	3722.3	3719.7		
	1	4			
]	• 1	§	19	so	À
1	1	3726.3	3720.3		17-2411 2 1
	1	3	2	E	Manal de Tour
	ĺ	3	Ī	1000	Cartificate No. (JOHN W WEST 616
<u></u>	i	3			RONALD J EIDSON, 3239
					GARY L JONES 1917
0 330 660	990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 1500 10	00 500 0	92-11-1272

BEFORE EXAMINER CATANACH OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

EXHIBIT NO._

CASE NO.: 10677

Submitted by: Conoco, Inc. Hearing Date: Mar. 4, 1993

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE HEARING CALLED BY THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION FOR THE PURPOSE OF CONSIDERING:

CASE NO. 10677

APPLICATION OF CONOCO, INC. FOR AN UNORTHODOX GAS WELL LOCATION, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

AND

COMPLIANCE WITH ORDER R-8054

W. THOMAS KELLAHIN, attorney in fact and authorized representative of CONOCO, INC., states that the notice provisions of Division Rule 1207 (Order R-8054) have been complied with, that Applicant has caused to be conducted a good faith diligent effort to find the correct addresses of all interested parties entitled to receive notice, that on FEBRUARY 9, 1993, I caused to be mailed by certified mail return-receipt requested notice of this hearing and a copy of the application for the above referenced case along with the cover letter, at least twenty days prior to the hearing set for MARCH 4, 1993, to the parties shown in the application as evidenced by the attached copies of return receipt cards, and that pursuant to Division Rule 1207, notice has been given at the correct addresses provided by such rule.

W. Thomas Kellahin

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SUBSCRIBED MARCH, 1993.	AND SWORN to before me this 15T day of
	Notary Public
	Jay C. Laubscher

My Commission Expires:

10/7/95

cert226.089

BEFORE EXAMINER CATANACH
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

EXHIBIT NO.

CASE NO.: 10677
Submitted by: Conoco, Inc.
Hearing Date: Mar. 4, 1993

on the reverse side?	SENDER: Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b. Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the return this card to you. Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if the service of this form to the front of the mailpiece below the article was delivered.	space 1. Addressee's Address
	3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Article Number
DRESS completed	Yates Petro.eum Corp. 105 South Fourth St. Artesia, NM 88210	4b. Service Type Registered Insured Certified COD Express Mail Return Receipt for Merchandise 7. Date of Delivery
AD	Conoco Preston 5	FEI NO. 3
TURN	5. Signature Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requested and fee is paid)
ur RET	6. Signature (Agenti)	USPS
ls yo	PS Form 3811 , December 1991 ± u.s. GPO: 1992—32:	DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

Complete items 3, and 4a & b. Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the eturn this card to you. Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back i loes not permit.	lee/.
Write "Return Receipt Requested" on the mailpiece below the art The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered a lelivered.	
3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Article Number P 133 937 056
Abo Petroleum Corp.	4b. Service Type ☐ Registered ☐ Insured
105 South Fourth St. Artesia, NM 88210	☐ Certified ☐ COPA, Minterest Mail ☐ Beture Receipt for Merchandise
conogo preston 5	7. Date of Delivery (12 1000
5. Signature/Addressee)*	8. Addressee's Address (Only if requeste and fee is paid)
6. Signature (Agent)	

.

Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services. Complete items 3, and 4a & b. Print your name and address on the reverse of this form so the etum this card to you. Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back i loss not permit. Write "Return Receipt Requested" on the mailpiece below the article was delivered a lelivered.	f space 1. Addressee's Address
3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Article Number
	P 133 837 055
Myco Industries, Inc.	4b. Service Type
105 South Fourth St.	Registered Insured
Artesia, NM 88210	Express Mail Meturn Receipt for
	7. Date of Delivery
conoco preston 5	1993
5. Sgnatur (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address (Only) frequested and fee is paid)
6. Signature (Agent)	
o. algerature (Agent)	

• 7

• Complete items 3, and 4a & b. • Trint your name and address on the reverse of this form so to return this card to you.	1667.
Altrach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back does not permit. Write "Return Receipt Requested" on the mailpiece below the arm. The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered delivered.	rticle number. 2 Restricted Delivery
3. Article Addressed to:	4a. Article Number P 133 837 058
Yates Drilling Company 105 South Fourth St. Artesia, NM 88210	4b. Service Type Registered Insured Certified COD A Express Mail Receipt to Merchandise
Conoco Preston 5	7. Date of Delivery (12)
5. Signatu/ (Addressee)	8. Addressee's Address Office if request and fee is paid)
E. 6. Signature (Agent)	